
MENS JUNIOR DIVISION 198.0
RESULTS

Mens Junior Division 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rocky Hennes Clearwater High School 191.1 250.0 10

2 Trenton Luce Maize South 191.0 245.0 8

3 Aden  Armstrong Halstead High School 198.0 235.0 6

4 Brock Bourgeois Pratt High School 196.3 225.0 4

5 Nathan Berntsen Conway Springs High School 182.0 190.0 2

6 Jaxon Bridwell Goddard High School 187.0 170.0 1

7 Garrett Babcock Neodesha High School 184.0 155.0 0

8 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 187.2 150.0 0

9 Weston Burford Clearwater High School 185.5 0 0

10 Brody Bonner Central-Burden 193.0 0 0

Mens Junior Division 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Trenton Luce Maize South 191.0 385.0 10

2 Rocky Hennes Clearwater High School 191.1 340.0 8

3 Brock Bourgeois Pratt High School 196.3 315.0 6

4 Aden  Armstrong Halstead High School 198.0 305.0 4

5 Jaxon Bridwell Goddard High School 187.0 260.0 2

6 Nathan Berntsen Conway Springs High School 182.0 250.0 1

7 Garrett Babcock Neodesha High School 184.0 240.0 0

8 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 187.2 210.0 0

9 Weston Burford Clearwater High School 185.5 0 0

10 Brody Bonner Central-Burden 193.0 0 0



Mens Junior Division 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aden  Armstrong Halstead High School 198.0 260.0 10

2 Trenton Luce Maize South 191.0 235.0 8

3 Brock Bourgeois Pratt High School 196.3 235.0 6

4 Rocky Hennes Clearwater High School 191.1 210.0 4

5 Nathan Berntsen Conway Springs High School 182.0 185.0 2

6 Garrett Babcock Neodesha High School 184.0 135.0 1

7 Jaxon Bridwell Goddard High School 187.0 135.0 0

8 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 187.2 135.0 0

9 Weston Burford Clearwater High School 185.5 0 0

10 Brody Bonner Central-Burden 193.0 0 0

Mens Junior Division 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Trenton Luce Maize South 191.0 865.0 10

2 Rocky Hennes Clearwater High School 191.1 800.0 8

3 Aden  Armstrong Halstead High School 198.0 800.0 6

4 Brock Bourgeois Pratt High School 196.3 775.0 4

5 Nathan Berntsen Conway Springs High School 182.0 625.0 2

6 Jaxon Bridwell Goddard High School 187.0 565.0 1

7 Garrett Babcock Neodesha High School 184.0 530.0 0

8 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 187.2 495.0 0

9 Weston Burford Clearwater High School 185.5 0 0

10 Brody Bonner Central-Burden 193.0 0 0


